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BSMH Anderson Hospital Contact Information

	ARU-Acute Rehab

	Sara Kurtz
	skurtz@mercy.com 

	624-6550

	NPDC- Medsurg
	Misty Bauer
	mbauer@mercy.com 
	624-2089

	A1/A2-Tele/Med Surg
	Nicole Howser
	nhowser@mercy.com 

	624-6770

	NPDC- Medsurg
	Misty Bauer
	mbauer@mercy.com 
	233-6830

	B3- Tele/Med Surg
	Sarah Mills
	SNMills@mercy.com 
	624-4960

	NPDC- Medsurg
	Misty Bauer
	mbauer@mercy.com 
	624-2089

	C5- Ortho/Med Surg
	Rebecca Weisner
	RWeisner@mercy.com 

	233-6862


	NPDC- Medsurg
	Misty Bauer
	mbauer@mercy.com

	624-2089

	C4- Progressive Care
	Heather Jodrey
	HPittman@mercy.com 
	624-4086


	NPDC-Critical Care
	Jake Tribull
	jttribull@mercy.com  

	624-3436

	C3- Med Surg/Oncology

	Salena Utter
	SMUtter@mercy.com 
	624-4959

	NPDC- Medsurg
	Sarah Roberts
	sflint@mercy.com

	624-2082

	C2-ICU/CVU
	Amanda Stamm
	AMSimpson@mercy.com 
	624-4040

	NPDC- Critical Care
	Jake Tribull
	jttribull@mercy.com

	624-3436

	Emergency Department
	Shawna Straub- interim
	sdstraub@mercy.com 

	624-4608

	NPDC- ER
	Lorraine Hughes
	llhughes@mercy.com

	624-4515

	Family Birth Center
	Shawna Straub


	sdstraub@mercy.com

	624-4300

	NPDC- Family Birth
	Erica Edell

	emdedell@mercy.com

	624-4300

	MAASC/ Endo
CVOR/Main

Pre & Post Main/MAASC 
	Katie Arata
Susan Arnold 

Jacqueline Jones 
	Karata@mercy.com
Sxarnold@mercy.com
JEJones@mercy.com


	

	NPDC- Periop, MAASC
	Chelsea Pace
	CPace1@mercy.com 

	233-6756

	Clinical IS Specialist
	Jennifer LaCortiglia
	jrlacortiglia@mercy.com

	624-2082

	Cardiac Cath Lab
	Michael Torok
	JTorok@mercy.com 

	624-4528

	Wound Care-Inpatient

	         Cassie Herald 
	Cherald@mercy.com 

	924-8595


